TRACKMAN

Name

Miko_
HarMat
Marko
Rorycus
Bernd Issler
Freeda
Luene]l
Markus O

oli straube

Michael Salewski

SwingSensei
Fairway-IT
PzAuUfkl
HeikoFinger

Mc Golf
Bastigabsschon
TomBlack

LittfleRose

Maximilian Georgii

OKGolf
Oliver ST
TigerMunich

LEADERBOARD

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Trackman HCP

0.5

1.9
6.6

9.1

14.7
5.0
14.9
o
9.4
12
18.2
16
12.2
20
16.5
15.4
15.7
24.3
19.1

SWING INTO SPRING  Bgy,,.

Brutto Score

36
37
39
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
53

To



SWING INTO SPRING  Bgy,,.
LEADERBOARD

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name Trackman HCP Brutto Score
Martina Hausmann 19.8 55
Fredrik-Lj 9.1 55
Georg?2 18 56
Ray75 27.1 60
Saschlinger 6.4 61
Moni48 37.4 62
Werner Firsching 49 66

Oriwin58 39.5 88

To



TRACKMAN

SWING INTO SPRING Agj,
LEADERBOARD O

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name Trackman HCP Netto Score

Markus O 14.7 34

Miko_ 1.2 35

Freeda 9.1 35

Heiko Finger 18.2 35

Michael Salewski 14.9 36

HarMaft 0.5 37

Rorycus 6.6 34

Mc Golf 16 57,

TomBlack 20 o4 |
Marko de? 38 \
Bernd Issler 5 38 ‘
PzAUfKI 12 38

Luene] 5 39

oli straube 5.6 39 :
SwingSensei yaT 87 :
Fairway-IT 9.4 39 I
OliverST 24.3 39
Bastigabsschon (5252 40

Maximilian Georgii 15.4 40

LittleRose 16.5 40



Name

OKGolf

Werner Firsching
TigerMunich
Moni48

Martina Hausmann
Ray/&

Georg?2

Fredrik-Lj
Saschlinger

Ortwin58

SWING INTO SPRING Az

LEADERBOARD

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Trackman HCP

15.7
49
19.1
37.4
19.8
27.1
18
=
6.4
220

77'0

Nehto Score

42
42
43
43
45
46
47
50
58
68



