



SWING INTO SPRING LEADERBOARD

BRUTTO

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name	Trackman HCP	Brutto Score
Miko_	1	36
HarMat	0.5	37
Marko	1.9	39
Rorycus	6.6	40
Bernd Issler	5	40
Freeda	9.1	40
Luene1	5	41
Markus O	14.7	41
oli straube	5.6	42
Michael Salewski	14.9	43
SwingSensei	7.7	43
Fairway-IT	9.4	44
PzAufkl	12	44
HeikoFinger	18.2	44
Mc Golf	16	45
Bastigabsschon	12.2	46
TomBlack	20	47
LittleRose	16.5	48
Maximilian Georgii	15.4	48
OKGolf	15.7	50
Oliver ST	24.3	51
TigerMunich	19.1	53



SWING INTO SPRING LEADERBOARD

BRUTTO

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name	Trackman HCP	Brutto Score
Martina Hausmann	19.8	55
Fredrik-Lj	9.1	55
Georg2	18	56
Ray75	27.1	60
Saschlinger	6.4	61
Moni48	37.4	62
Werner Firsching	49	66
Ortwin58	39.5	88



SWING INTO SPRING LEADERBOARD

NETTO

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name	Trackman HCP	Netto Score
Markus O	14.7	34
Miko_	1.2	35
Freeda	9.1	35
Heiko Finger	18.2	35
Michael Salewski	14.9	36
HarMat	0.5	37
Rorycus	6.6	37
Mc Golf	16	37
TomBlack	20	37
Marko	1.9	38
Bernd Issler	5	38
PzAufkl	12	38
Luene1	5	39
oli straube	5.6	39
SwingSensei	7.7	39
Fairway-IT	9.4	39
OliverST	24.3	39
Bastigabsschon	12.2	40
Maximilian Georgii	15.4	40
LittleRose	16.5	40



SWING INTO SPRING LEADERBOARD

NETTO

Club de Golf Chapultepec (Par 36) - ab 14.02.2026

Name	Trackman HCP	Netto Score
OKGolf	15.7	42
Werner Firsching	49	42
TigerMunich	19.1	43
Moni48	37.4	43
Martina Hausmann	19.8	45
Ray75	27.1	46
Georg2	18	47
Fredrik-Lj	9.1	50
Saschlinger	6.4	58
Ortwin58	39.5	68